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Lillian Li
Lisa Wang
Cynthia Shi

Ed Tam
Romanna Guo
Shirley Huang

Alice Lam

Richard Poon
Roni Fan
Cynthia Shi

Lisa Ma

Albert Zhang

Ying Tian

Siew Chan
Rais Uddin Ahmed
Huifang Wu

ling zhou
Lisa Li

Joanna Liu

keenan bell
Scott Ye Ye
Cuixia cai

min shao
Chunguang Gao
Frank Li

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Calgary

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Calgary

Calgary

Calgary

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Calgary
Calgary

Calgary

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

T3H5B7
T3a4n3
T2Y 3K1

T3A 3B1
T3A0L9
T3k4g9

T2GOG8

T3A5G9
T3h 3h5
T2Y 3K1

T3A0W7

T3IM1G6

T2V 4V5

T3K 4E1
T2A7X6
T3k 4y2

T2K5C9
T3H OR4

T3H5T6

T2W 2N7
t3k1b7
t2y 2a4

t3a 5cl
t2w0e4d
T3cOt1

Canada
Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada
Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada
Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada

Canada

Canada
Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada
Canada

11/22/2016
11/22/2016
11/22/2016

11/22/2016
11/22/2016
11/22/2016

11/22/2016

11/22/2016
11/22/2016
11/22/2016

11/22/2016

11/22/2016

11/22/2016

11/22/2016
11/22/2016
11/22/2016

11/23/2016
11/23/2016

11/23/2016

11/23/2016
11/23/2016
11/23/2016

11/23/2016
11/23/2016
11/23/2016

Chinatown is one of the Calgary's cultural and
historical monument.

| am signing because | care China down.

| want to protect the historical Calgary Chinatown.

City Administration and Policy makers should follow
their own rules. If the regulations are required to
change, have proper public engagement to share
the pos and cons of the recommended changes.
Culture is priceless

We need Chinatown!!!

Chinatown should be preserved as a unique cultural
enclave!

City council will break the trust between the
community and city by approving this spot rezoning
in a residential community with an Area
Redevelopment Plan

We should keep histotical Chinatown site as it
should be.

Chinatown development should be a Win-Win-Win
case.

| am Chinese, and | know it's very precious to
maintain such a unique and rich culture.

Calgary Chinatown has a history of more than 100
years. It is a heritage not only for the Chinese
community but also for Calgary. We Calgarians care
about the natural environment and unique cultures
like Calgary Chinatown.

To help pretect historical and multicultural
community

Chinatown has it's unique history value, and after all
the communications with the city and the ward
councilor, we do not believe the elected official is
representing us in an appropriate manner.
Supporting to maintain heritage site

1 sign this petition because | love Chinatown.
Respect Historic Heritage and Embrace Cultural
Diversity.

| support to keep Chinatown in place.

I'm signing because | would like to keep the China
Town in Calgary.

China Town is different, why would we want
everything in Calgary to look like east village?
Please pretect the Chinatown in its original feature
i care heritage to protect the multicultre heritage

I like it

| would like to keep Chinatown unique.
Keep the history for this city, for the future!



SAVE CHINATOWN PETITION

To: Mayor Nenshi and City Councillors
Re: Land Use Application CPC2015-183

| support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary.
We support their desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.
We strongly encourage the councillors to:

1. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has
been developed and approved by City Council.

2. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of Calgary in the form of a Planning Task
Force.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that encompasses the Guiding Principles,
Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other
Chinatown related plans/initiatives.
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Qun Guan
Jason Jong
Alice Lam
dave teatro
Lillian Li

Trent Warner
Lisa Wang

ed wang
Hongmei Tong
Cynthia Shi

Ed Tam

donna Chen
Romanna Guo
Shirley Huang
Wu An

Jiyan Zheng
Richard Poon
Jin Chen
Belinda Jia
Roni Fan
jingxiang luo
Sabrina Song
Bin Wu
Celeste Daly
keane wiebe
Sonia Fujikawa
Andrea Lowe

Rachael Chaisson

Lulu Chen
Bharat Rama
Haiying Wang
Minhle ngo

Yi Meng

Lisa Ma
Shelby Adams
Albert Zhang
Daping Zhou
Ying Tian
Julie Kang
Jessie Giddings
Yu Liang

City Postal Code Country
Canada
Calgary T2EQT9 Canada
Calgary T2G0G8 Canada
Calgary t2t4j9 Canada
Calgary T3H 5B7 Canada
Calgary T2r Ov3 Canada
Calgary T3a 4n3 Canada
calgary t2y3m5 Canada
Calgary t3g 4y3 Canada
Calgary T3R 1G1 Canada
Calgary T3A 3B1 Canada
caglary T3G 36a Canada
Calgary T3A 0L9 Canada
Calgary T3k4g9 Canada
Calgary T2Y 3K1 Canada
Calgary T2Y 2Y3 Canada
Calgary T3A5G9 Canada
Calgary T2R 1E3 Canada
Calgary T3kOm6 Canada
Calgary T3h 3h5 Canada
Calgary T2K 4K4 Canada
Calgary T2w3w2 Canada
Calgary t2y 418 Canada
Calgary 125015 Canada
cochrane  t4c 1n9 Canada
Calgary T2T 3L7 Canada
Calgary T2R 1C7 Canada
Calgary T2N3M8  Canada
Calgary T2X ON9 Canada
Leicester LE4 7GD United Kingd
Calgary T2P 4Y8 Canada
calgary t3a 2v5 Canada
Calgary T3A5J8 Canada
Calgary T3A OW7 Canada
Sundre, Albe TOM 1X0 Canada
Calgary T3M1G6 Canada
Calgary T3A3V8 Canada
Calgary T2V 4V5 Canada
Calgary T3G 4W4  Canada
Calgary T2N 1Y1 Canada
Calgary T3H2T7 Canada

Signed On
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16-11-22
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16-11-22
16-11-22
16-11-22
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16-11-22
16-11-22
16-11-22
16-11-22
16-11-22
16-11-22
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16-11-22
16-11-22
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16-11-22
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16-11-22
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Georgia Johnson
Paul Wan

Conor Levesque
GUOJUN FU
Siew Chan
Marija Curic

Rais Uddin Ahmed

Huifang Wu
Ling Zhou

Lisa Li

Joanna Liu
keenan bell
XiaoYan Yang
May Wang
Jing Li
Queenie Wang
Scott Ye Ye
Leo chen

chris yin
Sarah LIU
Jane Luan
Cuixia cai

min shao
Yuangin Holman
Chunguang Gao
Frank Li

Jilin Wang
Mike Leung
xiao chen

Jian Du

Amy Lowe
Jeannie Gorrie
Lisa xu

Ryan Sage
Yun Di

Hegian Sun
Hui Cheng
Lisa zhao

1G

Qin Zhou
Maggie Jiang
Ailian Liu

Montreal
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Tuscaloosa
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Clovelly
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
calgary
Edmonton
Calgary
Canada
Calgary

H2T 1P8 Canada
T3G 4E2 Canada
T2T1A5 Canada
T3K 5B9 Canada
T3K 4E1 Canada
T2v1k7 Canada
T2A7X6 Canada
T3k 4y2 Canada
T2K 5C4 Canada
T3H OR4 Canada
T3H 5T6 Canada
T2W 2N7 Canada
T3R0G3 Canada
T2A 7X6 Canada
T2V4AN7 Canada
T2E 7V3 Canada
t3k1b7 Canada
T3ROL4 Canada
T3A Canada
T2M 1H2 Canada
T3A 4]1 Canada
t2y 2a4 Canada
t3a5cl Canada
35405 United State:
t2w0e4 Canada
T3c0t1 Canada
T3A 2R5 Canada
T3P 0B6 Canada
T2k4A5 Canada
T3B 3Y4 Canada
T2S0K4 Canada
T2ROP2 Canada
T3A 4b4 Canada
2031 Australia
T1Y 5N2 Canada
T2RON7 Canada
t2k 4r6 Canada
t2y3m5 Canada
TewW Canada
t2w 3z8 Canada
T2y2v4 Canada
T3G 2X9 Canada
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16-11-24
16-11-24
16-11-24



Ailian Liu
Hong Tram
fan jin
Sheuan Sheu
Mai Lanh

Jun Lin

Xu Zhang
Michelle Wang
Bina Pandey
yunxiang zhang
Bo Feng

May Ho

W Tam

anna liu
Leigh Chinn
Haijuan Ma
Hang Jin
Cindy Fang
carol poon
Yolanda Chan
Kathy Zhang
Elissa Chan
Teresa Lian
Calvin Lam

Quanzhong Zhang

Gang Shi
Doreen GUO
Mei Qiao
Junyao lJiao
James Liu

Lian Lin

Ping Liang
Borick Paw
Jiaying Chen
ZHUGE ZHANG

CHAOYING WANG

Emma Lv

Susan Eng
Tracy Zheng
Shenxian Du
Xiugiong Li
Rosanne Harder

Calgary T3G 2X9
Calgary T3K 5C7
Calgary T3K 4h4
Calgary T3E5Y3
Calgary t3g4w5
Calgary, AB T3KOT2
Calgary t2plab
Calgary T2G 1E5
Calgary T2P 5N3
Calgary T3A 6N6
Calgary T2K 451
Calgary T3K 4B3
Calgary T2P 3W2
calgary t3k3n7
Calgary T2Z 4X9
Calgary T2N 2J8
Calgary T3k0T2
Calgary T3GOE6
Calgary T2K 2K4
Calgary T2w5x3
Calgary T2Z 2B7
Calgary T3H 3K1
Calgary T2L 1Y3
Calgary T2s217
Calgary T3k4x3
Calgary T2C 4A2
Calgary T3A 5B3
Calgary T2Z 4E6
Calgary T2Y 1H2
Calgary T3G3L9
Calgary T3P 5B7
Calgary Albel T2y2p9
Calgary T3k3n2
Calgary T2GOT9
Calgary T1Y4B4
Calgary T3A 1X6
Calgary T2N 1N4
Calgary T3K 2G6
Calgary T3A
Calgary T2W3Z8
Calgary T2Y 1X9
Calgary T3A6EL

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada

16-11-24
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Jessie Chen

Ge Na

Elaine Yi
Chung kin Tse
Hongjin Zhang
Esther Li

Qing sHun zhao
Feng Wordsworth
Li Guo

Li Hua

Shining Shang

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

T3clt5
T3L 1R6
T2Y2Y7
T2e6z3
T3G 3X6
T3k4w8
t2y2v2
T2z 3h3
t3m 1m6
T2L1L3
T3K4C1

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada

16-11-29
16-11-29
16-11-29
16-11-29
16-11-29
16-11-29
16-11-29
16-11-29
16-11-29
16-11-30
16-11-30



SAVE CHINATOWN PETITION

To: Mayor Nenshi and City Councillors
Re: Land Use Application CPC2015-183

| support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary.
We support their desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.
We strongly encourage the councillors to:
®
1. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has
been developed and approved by City Council.
2. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of Calgary in the form of a Planning Task
Force.
3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that encompasses the Guiding Principles,
Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other
Chinatown related plans/initiatives.

FULL NAME (FIRST, LAST) ADDRESS SIGNATURE
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SAVE CHINATOWN PETITION

To: Mayor Nenshi and City Councillors
Re: Land Use Application CPC2015-183

| support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary.
We support their desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.
We strongly encourage the councillors to:

1. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has
been developed and approved by City Council.

2. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of Calgary in the form of a Planning Task
Force.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that encompasses the Guiding Principles,
Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other
Chinatown related plans/initiatives.
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Mailing Address: 53 Hawkiree Circle NW Calgary, AB T3G 3M1
Email: ccda.board@gmail.com Website: htip://www.calgarydonghbeiren.org

Nov 27,2016

To: Mayor Nenshi and City Councillors

Re: Land Use Application CPC2015-183

Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force
and their goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We
support their desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and
impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage all councillors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community
and City of Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current
Chinatown ARP untii a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and
approved hy City Council.

3. Support integrated long---term planning that encompasses developing a new
ARP that encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy,
Chinatown’s place in Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail
Strategy and any other Chinatown related plans/initiatives.

Regards,

S .

’/ i > ,“’/’}
Al

Jilin Wang
President, Calgary Chinese Dongbei Association



List of names who signed petition for Chinatown Task Force (December 1, 2016)

Name City Province |Postal Code |Country [Signed On

Qun Guan Canada 11/21/2016
Jason Jong Calgary Alberta |T2EOT9 Canada 11/22/2016
Alice Lam Calgary Alberta [T2G0G8 Canada 11/22/2016
dave teatro Calgary Alberta |t2t4j9 Canada 11/22/2016
Lillian Li Calgary Alberta |T3H 5B7 Canada 11/22/2016
Trent Warner Calgary Alberta |T2r Ov3 Canada 11/22/2016
Lisa Wang Calgary Alberta [T3a4n3 Canada 11/22/2016
ed wang calgary Alberta |[t2y3m5 Canada 11/22/2016
Hongmei Tong Calgary Alberta [t3g4y3 Canada 11/22/2016
Cynthia Shi Calgary Alberta [T3R 1G1 Canada 11/22/2016
Ed Tam B Calgary Alberta [T3A3B1  [Canada 11/22/2016
donna Chen caglary Alberta [T3G36a  |Canada 11/22/2016
Romanna Guo Calgary Alberta ([T3AO0L9 Canada 11/22/2016
Shirley Huang Calgary  |Alberta ([T3k4g9 Canada 11/22/2016
Wu An Calgary Alberta [T2Y 3K1 Canada 11/22/2016
Jiyan Zheng Calgary Alberta |T2Y 2Y3 Canada 11/22/2016
Richard Poon Calgary Alberta |T3A5G9 Canada 11/22/2016
JinChen Calgary  |Alberta |[T2R 1E3 Canada 11/22/2016
Belinda Jia Calgary Alberta |T3kOm6 Canada 11/22/2016
Roni Fan Calgary Alberta |T3h 3h5 Canada 11/22/2016
jingxiang luo Calgary Alberta |[T2K 4K4 Canada 11/22/2016
Sabrina Song Calgary Alberta [T2w3w2 Canada 11/22/2016
Bin Wu Calgary Alberta |[t2y 4I8 Canada 11/22/2016
Celeste Daly Calgary Alberta [t2s0I5 Canada 11/22/2016
keane wiebe cochrane Alberta |t4c 1n9 Canada 11/22/2016
Sonia Fujikawa Calgary  |Alberta |[T2T 3L7 Canada 11/22/2016
Andrea Lowe Calgary Alberta |T2R 1C7 Canada 11/22/2016
Rachael Chaisson Calgary Alberta |T2N 3MS8 Canada 11/22/2016
Lulu Chen Calgary Alberta |[T2X ON9 Canada 11/22/2016
Bharat Rama Leicester Alberta |LE4 7GD United Kingdom 11/22/2016
Haiying Wang Calgary Alberta |[T2P 4Y8 Canada 11/22/2016
Minhle ngo calgary Alberta |[T3A2V5  [Canada 11/22/2016
Yi Meng Calgary Alberta |T3A5J8 Canada 11/22/2016
Lisa Ma Calgary Alberta |T3A0W7 Canada 11/22/2016




Name i City |Province |Postal Code |Country |Signed On

Shelby Adams Sundre Alberta |TOM 1X0 Canada 11/22/2016
Albert Zhang Calgary Alberta [T3M1G6 Canada 11/22/2016
Daping Zhou Calgary Alberta |[T3A3V8 Canada 11/22/2016
Ying Tian Calgary Alberta |T2V 4V5 Canada 11/22/2016
Julie Kang Calgary Alberta |[T3G 4W4 Canada 11/22/2016
Jessie Giddings Calgary Alberta [T2N 1Y1 Canada 11/22/2016
Yu Liang Calgary Alberta |T3H2T7 |Canada 11/22/2016
Georgia Johnson Montreal Quebec |[H2T 1P8 Canada 11/22/2016
Paul Wan Calgary Alberta |[T3G 4E2 Canada 11/22/2016
Conor Levesque Calgary Alberta |T2T1A5 Canada 11/22/2016
GUOJUN FU Calgary Alberta [T3K5B9 Canada - 11/22/2016
Siew Chan Calgary Alberta |T3K4E1 Canada 11/22/2016
Marija Curic Calgary Alberta |T2v1k7 Canada 11/22/2016
Rais Uddin Ahmed Calgary Alberta |T2A7X6 Canada 11/22/2016
Huifang Wu Calgary Alberta |T3k 4y2 Canada 11/22/2016
Ling Zhou Calgary Alberta |T2K5C4 Canada 11/23/2016
Lisa Li Calgary Alberta |T3H OR4 Canada 11/23/2016
Joanna Liu Calgary Alberta |[T3H5T6 Canada 11/23/2016
keenan bell Calgary Alberta |[T2W 2N7 Canada 11/23/2016
XiaoYan Yang Calgary Alberta |[T3R0G3 Canada 11/23/2016
May Wang Calgary Alberta |[T2A 7X6 Canada 11/23/2016
Jing Li Calgary Alberta |T2V4N7 Canada 11/23/2016
Queenie Wang Calgary  |Alberta |[T2E7V3 Canada 11/23/2016
Scott Ye Ye Calgary Alberta |t3k1lb7 Canada 11/23/2016
Leo chen Calgary Alberta |T3ROL4 Canada 11/23/2016
chris yin Calgary Alberta [T3A Canada 11/23/2016
Sarah LIU Calgary Alberta |T2M 1H2 Canada 11/23/2016
Jane Luan Calgary Alberta |T3A4J)1 Canada 11/23/2016
Cuixia cai Calgary Alberta |t2y 2a4 Canada 11/23/2016
min shao Calgary Alberta [t3a5cl Canada 11/23/2016
Yuangin Holman Tuscaloosa |Alabama 35405 |United States 11/23/2016
Chunguang Gao Calgary Alberta |[t2w0e4d Canada 11/23/2016
Frank Li Calgary Alberta |T3c0tl Canada 11/23/2016
Jilin Wang Calgary Alberta |[T3A 2R5 Canada 11/23/2016
Mike Leung Calgary Alberta |T3P OB6 Canada 11/23/2016
xiao chen Calgary Alberta |T2k4A5 Canada 11/23/2016




Name City Province |Postal Code |Country Signed On

Jian Du Calgary Alberta |[T3B3Y4 Canada 11/23/2016
Amy Lowe Calgary Alberta |T2S0K4 Canada 11/23/2016
Jeannie Gorrie Calgary Alberta [T2R0P2 Canada 11/23/2016
Lisa xu Calgary Alberta ([T3A4b4 Canada 11/23/2016
Ryan Sage Clovelly Alberta 2031|Australia 11/23/2016
Yun Di Calgary Alberta |T1Y5N2 Canada 11/23/2016
Hegian Sun Calgary Alberta |T2RON7 Canada 11/23/2016
Hui Cheng Calgary Alberta |t2k 4r6 Canada 11/23/2016
Lisa zhao calgary Alberta [t2y3m5 Canada 11/24/2016
JG Edmonton |Alberta |T6W Canada 11/24/2016
Qin Zhou Calgary Alberta |t2w 328 Canada 11/24/2016
Maggie Jiang Canada Alberta ([T2y2v4 Canada 11/24/2016
Ailian Liu Calgary Alberta |T3G 2X9 Canada 11/24/2016
Ailian Liu Calgary Alberta |T3G 2X9 Canada 11/24/2016
Hong Tram Calgary Alberta [T3K5C7 Canada 11/24/2016
fan jin Calgary Alberta ([T3K4h4 Canada 11/24/2016
Sheuan Sheu Calgary Alberta |T3ESY3 Canada 11/24/2016
Mai Lanh Calgary Alberta [t3g4w5 Canada 11/24/2016
Jun Lin Calgary Alberta |[T3KOT2 Canada 11/24/2016
[Xu Zhang Calgary Alberta [t2pla6 Canada 11/24/2016
Michelle Wang Calgary Alberta |[T2G 1E5 Canada 11/24/2016
Bina Pandey Calgary Alberta |[T2P5N3 Canada 11/24/2016
yunxiang zhang Calgary Alberta |T3A 6N6 Canada 11/24/2016
Bo Feng Calgary Alberta ([T2K4S1 Canada 11/24/2016
May Ho Calgary Alberta |[T3K4B3 Canada 11/24/2016
W Tam Calgary Alberta ([T2P 3W2 Canada 11/24/2016
anna liu calgary Alberta |[t3k3n7 Canada 11/24/2016
Leigh Chinn Calgary Alberta [T2Z4X9 Canada 11/24/2016
Haijuan Ma Calgary Alberta |[T2N 2J8 Canada 11/24/2016
Hang Jin Calgary Alberta |[T3k0T2 Canada 11/24/2016
Cindy Fang Calgary Alberta [T3GOE6 Canada 11/25/2016
carol poon Calgary Alberta |T2K 2K4 Canada 11/25/2016
Yolanda Chan Calgary Alberta |[T2w5x3 Canada 11/25/2016
Kathy Zhang Calgary Alberta |[T2Z 2B7 Canada 11/25/2016
Elissa Chan Calgary Alberta |T3H 3K1 Canada 11/25/2016
Teresa Lian Calgary Alberta [T2L1Y3 Canada 11/25/2016




Name City Province |Postal Code [Country Signed On

Calvin Lam Calgary Alberta |T2s217 Canada 11/25/2016
Quanzhong Zhang Calgary Alberta |[T3k4x3 Canada 11/25/2016
Gang Shi Calgary Alberta |[T2C4A2 Canada 11/25/2016
Doreen GUO Calgary Alberta |[T3A5B3 Canada 11/25/2016
Mei Qiao Calgary Alberta |T2Z 4E6 Canada 11/26/2016
Junyao lJiao Calgary Alberta |[T2Y 1H2 Canada 11/26/2016
James Liu Calgary Alberta |T3G3L9 Canada 11/26/2016
Lian Lin Calgary Alberta |T3P 5B7 Canada 11/26/2016
Ping Liang Calgary Alberta |[T2y2p9 Canada 11/26/2016
Borick Paw Calgary Alberta |[T3k3n2 Canada 11/26/2016
Jiaying Chen Calgary Alberta [T2GOT9 Canada 11/26/2016
ZHUGE ZHANG |calgary Alberta |[T1Y4B4 Canada 11/26/2016
CHAOYING WANG Calgary Alberta |[T3A 1X6 Canada 11/26/2016
Emma Lv Calgary Alberta |T2N 1N4 Canada 11/27/2016
Susan Eng Calgary Alberta |T3K 2G6 Canada 11/27/2016
Tracy Zheng Calgary Alberta |T3A Canada 11/28/2016
Shenxian Du Calgary Alberta |T2W3Z8 Canada 11/28/2016
Xiugiong Li Calgary Alberta |T2Y 1X9 Canada 11/29/2016
Rosanne Harder Calgary Alberta |T3AG6E1 Canada 11/29/2016
Jessie Chen Calgary Alberta |T3clt5 Canada 11/29/2016
Ge Na Calgary Alberta |T3L 1R6 Canada 11/29/2016
Elaine Yi Calgary Alberta |[T2Y2Y7 Canada 11/29/2016
Chung kin Tse Calgary Alberta |T2e6z3 Canada 11/29/'2016
Hongjin Zhang Calgary Alberta [T3G 3X6 Canada 11/29/2016
Esther Li Calgary Alberta |T3k4wS8 Canada 11/29/2016
Qing sHun zhao Calgary Alberta |t2y2v2 Canada 11/29/2016
Feng Wordsworth Calgary Alberta [T2z3h3 Canada 11/29/2016
Li Guo Calgary Alberta |t3m 1m6 Canada 11/29/2016
Li Hua Calgary Alberta |T2L1L3 Canada 11/30/2016
Shining Shang Calgary Alberta |T3K4C1 Canada 11/30/2016




Name Postal Cdgned On  |Cominent i
Lillian Li T3H 5B7 11/22/2016|Chinatown is one of the Calgary's cultural and historical monument.
Lisa Wang T3a 4n3 11/22/2016|1 am signing because | care China down. B
Cynthia Shi T2Y 3K1 11/22/2016(1 want to protect the historical Calgary Chinatown. -
City Administration and Policy makers should follow their own rules. If the regulations are required to change, have proper public engagement te@
Ed Tam T3A 3B1 11/22/2016|share the pos and cons of the recommended changes.

Romanna Guo

T3A OL9 11/22/2016

Culture is priceless

Shirley Huang

T3k4g9 11/22/2016

We need Chinatown!!!

Alice Lam

T2G0G8 11/22/2016

Chinatown should be preserved as a unique cultural enclave!

IRichard Poon

T3A5G9 11/22/2016

City council will break the trust between the community and city by approving this spot rezoning in a residential community with an Area
Redevelopment Plan

Roni Fan T3h 3h5 11/22/2016|We should keep histotical Chinatown site as it should be. ~
Cynthia Shi  |T2Y 3K1 11/22/2016|Chinatown development should be a Win-Win-Win case. -
Lisa Ma T3A 0W711/22/2016|l am Chinese, and | know it's very precious to maintain such a unique and rich culture.

Albert Zhang |

T3M1G611/22/2016

Calgary Chinatown has a history of more than 100 years. It is a heritage not only for the Chinese communit& but also for Calgary. We Calgarians
care about the natural environment and unique cultures like Calgary Chinatown.

Ying Tian T2V 4V5 11/22/2016|To help pretect historical and multicultural community

) Chinatown has it's unique history value, and after all the communications with the city and the ward councilor, we do not believe the elected
Siew Chan T3K 4E1 11/22/2016|official is representing us in an appropriate manner. B
Rais Uddin Ah{T2A7X6 11/22/2016|Supporting to maintain heritage site

Huifang Wu |T3k 4y2 11/22/2016|l sign this petition because | love Chinatown.

ling zhou T2K5C9 11/23/2016|Respect Historic Heritage and Embrace Cultural Diversity.

Lisa Li T3H OR4 11/23/2016(1 support to keep Chinatown in place.

‘Joanna Liu T3H 5T6 11/23/2016|1I'm signing because | would like to keep the China Town in Calgary. B - -
keenan bell [T2W 2N711/23/2016|China Town is different, why would we want everything in Calgary to look like east village?

Scott Ye Ye t3k1b7 11/23/2016|Please pretect the Chinatown in its original feature

Cuixia cai t2y 2a4 11/23/2016|i care heritage to protect the multicultre heritage

min shao t3a5c1 11/23/2016]1 like it




Chunguang Ga|t2w0e4 11/23/2016|1 would like to keep Chinatown unique.
|Frank Li T3cOtl 11/23/2016|Keep the history for this city, for the future! j
xiao chen T2k4AS5 11/23/2016|China town ins a very unique heritage. we should keep it!
Lisa xu T3A 4b4 11/23/2016(i am signing it because protect Chinese culture
Yun Di T1Y 5N2 11/23/2016|Just because | carel!!
Hui Cheng t2k4r6 11/23/2016(1 am signing this because 1 want to keep Chinatown the same way before. B
Qin Zhou t2w 3z8 11/24/2016|1 really really want keep Chinatown Unique.
I believe that the Chinatown of Calgary is the unique witness of Cslgary and Western Canada's history. It should be listed as a historical site for
[Maggie Jiang [T2y2v4 11/24/2016|generations to come.
I am signing because my love of Calgary Chinatown, and | am afraid that our Chinatown will disappear. | wish to present Chinatown as a tourist
Hong Tram  |T3K5C7 11/24/2016|centre, a place for cultural activities, and so cultural heritage and history can be passed down to the younger generation and be revived.
Jun Lin T3k0t2 11/24/2016|We should have our voice heard! We should motivate more mandarin-speaking Chinese to support this Petition.
Michelle WangT2G 1E5 11/24/2016|to keep City Hall Accountable!
Leigh Chinn |T2Z4X9 11/24/2016|The City is not following their own policies to properly engage communities. j
Teresa Lian T2L1Y3 11/25/2016|1 would like to keep the Calgary Chinatown unique.
Ping Liang T2y2p9 11/26/2016|Keep Chinatown unique
Emma Lv T2N 1N4 11/27/2016|1 love Chinatown and | believe the respect to cultural differences is what makes a city great.
Shenxian Du |T2wW3z8 11/28/2016(1'm signing because it will destroy Chinese in Calgary
Xiugiong Li T2Y 1X9 11/29/2016|1 want Chinatown can keep it unique
Li Hua T2L1L3 11/30/2016|Fully supported
Shengfa Yuan |T2Y 1X9 11/30/2016|l very concern about Chinatown could keep it unique
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Alberta Chinese Recreation Association @
#36, 132 — 3rd AVE SE, Calgary, Alberta T2G 0B6
ACRM

Ph: 403-264-1237 email :acral991@hotmail.com - Ba¥szmns

November 21, 2016

To: Mayor Nenshi and City Councilors
Re: Land Use Application CPC2015-183

Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their goal
to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their desire to work
with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage all councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown ARP
until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that
encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in Centre
City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
plans/initiatives.

Sincerely,

John Lee
President
On behalf of the Alberta Chinese Recreation Association.
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Canada China Commercial Association

526 16Ave.NW, Calgary AB Canada T2N 0J4
Email:ccca98@gmail.com Website: www.ccca88.ca

To: Mayor Nenshi and City Councillors

Re: Land Use Application CPC2015-183

Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force
and their goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We
support their desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and
impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage all councillors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community
and City of Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current
Chinatown ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and
approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long—term planning that encompasses developing a new
ARP that encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy,
Chinatown’s place in Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail
Strategy and any other Chinatown related plans/initiatives.

Sincerely,

President, Julie Zheng,
Signed on behalf of all members of the Canada China Commercial Association
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Cando Musical Society
#1, 207 - 1st Street S. E. Calgary AB. T2G 2G3
Phone: (403) - 265 - 9849

November 21, 2016

To: Mayor Nenshi and City Councillors

Re: Land Use Application CPC2015-183

Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and
their goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage all councillors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and
City of Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City
Council.

3. Support integrated long-—--term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP
that encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s
place in Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other
Chinatown related plans/initiatives.

Sincerely

Kenny Yan

President of Cando Musical Society
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JIN WAH SANG MUSIC SOCIETY OF CALGARY
2" Floor, 116—3" Avenuc S.E. - Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2G 5A9
PH :403-861-8388

November 21, 2016

To: Mayor Nenshi and City Councillors.

Re: Land Use Application CPC2015-183

Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and
their goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage all councillors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and
City of Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City
Council.

3. Support integrated long---term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP
that encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s

place in Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other
Chinatown related plans/initiatives.

Sincerely

Rolend Mah

1

President of Jin Wah Sang Music Society of Calgary
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CALGARY MAH SOCIETY

#1, 207 — 1%t Street S.E. Calgary , A.B. Canada T2G 2G3 Tel/Fax : [ 403 ] 265-9849

November 21, 2016

To: Mayor Nenshi and City Councillors

Re: Land Use Application CPC2015-183

Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and
their goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage all councillors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and
City of Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City
Council.

3. Support integrated long—term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP
that encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s

place in Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other
Chinatown related plansf/initiatives.

Sincerely

Rolend Mah

)

x
1

President of Calgary Mah Society
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Chinese Freemasons - Lethbridge
310-2" Ave.S

Lethbridge, Alberta, Canada T1J 0C1

To: Mayor Nenshi and City Councillors

Re: Land Use Application CPC2015-183

Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and
their goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage all councillors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and
City of Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown

ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City
Council.

3. Support integrated long---term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP
that encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown's
place in Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other
Chinatown related plans/initiatives.

BEECH:

%= LR T5EARF B & AE ST §F Chinatown Task Force M EEIRSHREEL | , BREMBIF
BILE{EMHIG, RERERE—EEEH, FEENZEINER.
REL=FEHNSTHE:

1. TBATREEERM EREREA(E, BU—(E Planning Task Force FTEIT{F/)
4.

2. FENBUERAENN ARP @RS | 5 Master Plan " #0858 i
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Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that
encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in
Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
_ plans/initiatives.
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Re: 179D2015 — the land use re-designation bylaw & 38P2015 — ARP bylaw
' Dear %(/f /L gA 4 ( A/ /?/L// Zf)

Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that
encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in
Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
_ plans/initiatives.
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Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that

encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown'’s place in

Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
_ plans/initiatives.
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Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that

encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in

Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
_ plans/initiatives.
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Re: 179D2015 — the land use re-designation bylaw & 38P2015 — ARP bylaw
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Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that
encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in
Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
_ plans/initiatives.
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Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that

encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown'’s place in

Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
_ plans/initiatives.
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Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that
encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in
Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
_ plans/initiatives.

HBEEE

# | fif 57 #FChinatown Task Force " EEIR8REEA |  SoREMBINEIL SR
A LEBRERE—EAEN - FEEMEE L -

&% L=HEHTERE -

1. TR RE B EE IR IR AL 2L [E &1, 17 —(EPlanning Task Force FTEITIE/NH

2. ETBFAREEHIARP M H S | BiMaster Plan " BplSsEETE] , BHBUT
BT - FEFE M ERTARP THRE, AVE -

3, TEBATERSESE » AIEHARP TEEHRE, - RBIREHEE - fERE
%%;QLRT g~ EREFRMRE AR EASSESENEMERTWNER
B -

Since

¥4




et A # <5/

(AJW»@;,, lJ;J ?f,c
[ ~d;2 A, AYE U
Date: C% %LB,TZE //\\g MOV V¥, (6
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Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that
encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in
Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
_ plans/initiatives.
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Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that
encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown'’s place in
Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
_ plans/initiatives.
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Re: 179D2015 — the land use re-designation bylaw & 38P2015 — ARP bylaw

" Dear C)OW’H%//&?' Uﬁﬂf/ 7 DRy FA}/R/QZ-ZZ

Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that

encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in

Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
_ plans/initiatives.
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Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

- We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that
encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in
Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
plans/initiatives.
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Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

- We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that
encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in
Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
plans/initiatives.
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Re: 179D2015 — the land use re-designation bylaw & 38P2015 — ARP bylaw
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Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that
encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in
Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
_plans/initiatives. ¢
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Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that

encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in

Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
_ plans/initiatives.
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Re: 179D2015 — the land use re-designation bylaw & 38P2015 — ARP bylaw
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Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that
encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in
Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
_ plans/initiatives.
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Re: 179D2015 — the land use re-designation bylaw & 38P2015 — ARP bylaw
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Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that

encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in

Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
_ plans/initiatives.
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Sincerely,
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Re: 179D2015 — the land use re-designation bylaw & 38P2015 — ARP bylaw
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Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that
encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in
Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
_ plans/initiatives.
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Sincerely,
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Re: 179D2015 — the land use re-designation bylaw & 38P2015 — ARP bylaw
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Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that
encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in
Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
_ plans/initiatives.
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Sincerely,
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Re: 179D2015 — the land use re-designation bylaw & 38P2015 — ARP bylaw

" Dear Ciyz(.ﬂc:-ég&'f‘ Ct)f?"f‘si«"{ N Qﬂ(/ W

Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that
encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in
Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
_ plans/initiatives.
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Sincerely,
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Re: 179D2015 ~ the land use re-designation bylaw & 38P2015 — ARP bylaw
" Dear a%mo’(/ﬂ /07” ﬂdﬁ‘?"@f / , 5}2\@;'1 P/m w#

Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that

encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in

Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
_ plans/initiatives.
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Sincerely,
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Re: 179D2015 — the land use re-designation bylaw & 38P2015 — ARP bylaw

Dear ]Mﬂlfﬂ(f Qﬁ% j()w%,

Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that

encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in

Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
_ plans/initiatives.
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Sincerely,
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Re: 179D2015 —the land use re-designation bylaw & 38P2015 — ARP bylaw
' Dear Wﬁfd ﬁ'f Gigy - Cﬂ/m’p Cama (euncillor

Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2. Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that

encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in

Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related
_ plans/initiatives.

HEBEEE

% /5% ##Chinatown Task Force " #ER SR EBEELA | SOREMNBINEILEEE
A EEEFRE-EEEN - FEERREEIER -

#E H=EHTEE

1. THE AT RE BB IB B AR S [E & {E, 17 —(EPlanning Task Force 5T&EIT{E/NH -

2. ETHBURFREEHIARP TSRS | StMaster Plan " BEESEE], BHBUN
WIEAT  TEEEST{TERTARP TRE, BVELX -

3, ARSI EIESEIE ) GETRNARP TEEHHE, - IRIBEENES - BaE
é? ELRT 588 ~ B FOHEIZ AR - EASSESERHMERGNNER
n‘i%%% 5

Sincerely, %
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Please accept this letter in support of the mandate of the Chinatown Task Force and their
goal to pursue a collaborative relationship with the City of Calgary. We support their
desire to work with the city towards a vibrant, sustainable and impactful Chinatown.

- We strongly encourage the councilors to:

1. Establish a constructive relationship between the Chinatown community and City of
Calgary in the form of a Planning Task Force.

2, Suspend consideration of specific changes or exceptions to the current Chinatown
ARP until a new ARP or a Master Plan has been developed and approved by City Council.

3. Support integrated long-term planning that encompasses developing a new ARP that
encompasses the Guiding Principles, Green Line LRT strategy, Chinatown’s place in
Centre City planning, and the Chinatown Retail Strategy and any other Chinatown related

plans/initiatives.
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Sincerely,
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